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www.torandco.com

N

RM4 Boundary

Hardworks and Boundaries - RM1S 
internal

Timber closeboard fence 1.8m high

Timber closeboard gate 1.8m high 

Estate railing in black 1m high 

Cleft chestnut post and 2 rails fence 1.2m high

Estate rail gate in black 1m high 

Timber knee rail 0.6m high

Brick wall 1.8m high (to match 
architects specification)

Secondary and Tertiary Streets (incl parking 
bays and driveways): Macadam surface road
Kerb: Charcon British Standard BN Kerb 
150x305mm, 125mm upstand

Mews Street: Charcon Woburn Original in Brindle, 
200x134mm, 45deg herringbone
Kerb: Charcon Eco Countryside Kerb 145x255mm,
50mm upstand

Semi Private Drives: Charcon Woburn Original in Rustic, 
200x134mm, 45deg herringbone
Kerb: Charcon Eco Countryside Classic Flat Top Edging 
50x250mm, 50mm upstand

Parallel parking bays: Charcon Woburn Original in 
Brindle, 200x134mm, stretcher bond
Kerb: Charcon Eco Countryside Kerb 145x255mm,
50mm upstand

Driveways: Charcon Woburn Rumbled in Autumn, 
200x134mm, stretcher bond

Rumble Strips: Charcon Woburn Original in 
Graphite, 200x134mm, stretcher bond

Public footpath/cycleway: Macadam surface
Kerb/edging: Charcon British Standard Flat Top, 
50x250mm, laid flush

Private footpaths: Charcon Stonemaster Flag, 
450x450mm in sandy buff, stack bond

Public Footpath: Compacted hoggin, variable width

Apartment patios: Charcon Stonemaster Flag, 
450x450mm in sienna buff, stack bond

Timber picnic bench

Timber seat

Bin Collection Points: Charcon Woburn Rumbled in 
Autumn, 134x134mm, stack bond

Timber bridge crossing swale

Bike stores

Extent of equipped and natural play area
(Indicative layout shown. To be designed by play 
specialist and coordinated with Arun District 
Council through conditions)

Parallel parking bays: Charcon Woburn Original in Rustic, 
200x134mm, stretcher bond
Kerb: Charcon Eco Countryside Kerb 145x255mm,
50mm upstand

Steel palisade fence 1.8m high

Waste bin

ARUN DISTRICT COUNCIL F/16/24/RES
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